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Position

Director, Comm Development

Principal Planner
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Planning Technician
Administrative Specialist Il
Administrative Specialist Il

Planning Technician

Assistant Dir, Comm Development

Administrative Specialist |

Staff Assistant Il

Other Positions Held

City

Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$195,019
$128,432
$108,069
$106,487
$81,506
$79,771
$79,528
$63,905
$43,189
$34,451
$31,625



