	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Comm Development		Camarillo	Community Development	\$195,019
2.	Principal Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$128,432
3.	Associate Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$108,069
4.	Associate Planner		Camarillo	Community Development	\$106,487
5.	Planning Technician		Camarillo	Community Development	\$81,506
6.	Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$79,771
7.	Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$79,528
8.	Planning Technician		Camarillo	Community Development	\$63,905
9.	Assistant Dir, Comm Development		Camarillo	Community Development	\$43,189
10.	Administrative Specialist I		Camarillo	Community Development	\$34,451
11.	Staff Assistant II		Camarillo	Community Development	\$31,625